
Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER

BOBCAT OILFIE~D;S~~~C.
1

Owner:

OPR#: 3895 r A '\
Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODuctIPN ~ , 1

OPR#: 4339
.., f'-ll ",r:::f..jl

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size:
306' 2 7/8 50 55/8
8RD PIPE

Well Log

Well#: 0-16

Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE,NE,NE,SE,S5, T20,SR23,E

Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 County: LINN

Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:.t,445 .:t I;}q
Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: -i65"" iCV.,

API#: 15-107-24458-00-00

Started: 5-31-11

Completed: 6-1-11

SN: 243 Packer: I TO: 313' I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

15 16 LIME

4 20 SHALE

3 23 BLACKSHALE

5 28 LIME SURFACE: 5-31-11
3 31 SHALE SET TIME: 4:00 P.M.5 36 LIME

CALLED: 12:15 P.M. - RYAN1 37 BLACKSHALE

11 48 SHALE (LiMEY)

32 80 SHALE

30 110 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND) LONGSTRING: 306' 27/8 8RD PIPE
76 186 SHALE

TD: 313'1 187 BLACKS HALE

9 196 SHALE SET TIME: 2:00 P.M.
6 202 LIME CALLED: 12:10 P.M. 6-1-11-JUDY
24 226 SHALE

12 238 LIME

3 241 SHALE

2 243 SANDY SHALE

1 244 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

2 246 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3.5 249.5 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)

4 253.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

7 260.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1 261.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1 262.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1.5 264 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

8 272 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STK) (NO BLEED)

11 283 SHALE

3 286 COAL

5 291 SHALE

10 301 LIME

10 311 SHALE

TO 313 LIME



Dale Jackson Production Co

~

,~Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: D-16

~ f \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE,NE,NE,SE,S5,T20,SR23,E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER FSL:'~ ~\~q
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL:....16S \C\q
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24458-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 5-31-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 6-1-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 243 -------

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR BLEED) 244
1 244 1.5

OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)2 245 1.5

246
3 246 1

4 247 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

5 248 1

6 249 1 249.5

7 250 1.5

8 251 2
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

9 252 2

10 253 3.5 253.5

11 254 1

12 255 1

13 256 1

14 257 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

15 258 1.5

16 259 2

17 260 2 260.5

18 261 2 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 261.5

19 262 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR BLEED) 262.5

20 263 1.5
OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)



MAY-18-2011 WED 12:53 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY i19137952194 P. UU]

Averx.lo~!s"ber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 THIS COPY MU6T RE

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10031 065
speciel . ilrM; 16:38:42
Inetructiona : Ship Data: 06{16/11

: Invoice Oate: 05/18/11
Sale rap#: MAVEAY MIKE Acct rop coca: OueOate: 06/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELC SRVC,INC Ship To: S08CAT OILFIELO SRVC,INC
CIO 808 eSE!RHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 68053 (913) 837-2823

Cw\omllr#: 3570021 CUfJloflUi(po; Order By:

opy

E
MAIN AT
TIMESI

ORDER SHIP L U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION Ait Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION

315.00 I BAG ,CPPC PORTl.JI.NDCEMENT 8.2900 2611.35
200.00

315.001 L
SAG ICPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75#

6.2~OO BAG I
5.1000 '020.00200.00, L 6.1000 BAG,

14.00 14.00 IL EA !CPOP QUIKRETE PALLETS 11.0000 EA I 17.0000 238.00
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CHECKeD £!Y DATE' SHIPPED OANER Sales total .,$3669.35

Taxable 3869.35
Non-taxabl8 0.00 Sales tax 243.77
Tax #

ITOTAL ,4113.121

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11--_ RECEIVEOCOM!'LETEANOINGOOOCONDmON---<I
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1 - Merchant COpy
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